SOUTHERN CA INV COMBINE - 2023 OB - Champion Loft Report #4
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Champion Loft

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/1020/2023-OB/championLof...

Report

SOUTHERN CA INV COMBINE

2023 OB

Release: All | Dist: All | Section: Any

May 18th 2024, 1:26 pm

Loft

TAHIR HASSAN (MESOPOTAMIA LOFT)
SAM FIKHMAN (MT. HELIX LOFT)

AHMAD MORAT (KURD LOFT)

CARL JARSON (Carl Jarson)

MARTHA STORK (Martha&Darwin)

JEFF CRAMER (Jeff Cramer Loft)

STEVE MINER (VAN GRUEN LOFT)

LERNEL SARNO (MILESTONE LOFT)
GUILLERMO VELASQUEZ (Guillermo Velasquez)
JOHN TIMMERMAN JR (THE A TEAM)
JOEL DOMINGO (WIND MAKER)

JOSH ZAPPAROLLI (WHIRLWIND LOFT)
ERIC TOPACIO (TOPCIO FAMILY LOFT)

BILL BLANKENSHIP (3 S Loft)

SHIRLEY AIKENS (Two Sisters Loft)

TIEN SU (TIEN SU)

JIM COLWELL (EDJ LOFT)

LUIS GOMEZ (LUIS GOMEZ)

JOSEPH RIVERA (SMIB LOFT)

VILA PHONE SENGSOURINHO (VILA LOFT)
CHRIS AYERS (CHRIS AYER LOFT)

JOHNNY SMITH (JSRL)

LAURENCE MCELREA (Laurence McElrea)
GERSON LOPEZ (GERSON LOPEZ)
GUSTAVO MENDEL (TROLLEY TRACKS LOFT)
ANTHONY LIBRENJAK (Anthony Librenjak)
ALEX ROMO (ALEX ROMO)

Total Points

7768
6411
4718
4274
3910
3886
3139
2671
2490
2177
2166
2134
1674
1492
1477
1304
1226
980
882
861
452
308
306
142
138
113
84
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TIMM KREBSBACH (Timm Krebsbach)
BOB SCHMERSAL (RED STAR LOFT)
ANASTASE LEFTER (Lefter Family Loft)
JONH LA MANTIA (HILLHAVEN LOFT)
GLEN CHAPEL (INLAND LINE)

https://pigeon-ndb.com/ewinspeed/report/1020/2023-OB/championLof...

57
32
14
13
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